
Wurzbach Pkwy

Blanco Rd

Voelcker Ln

Voelcker Ln

Geology Trail

Site Line B

Water Loop

Site Line A

Salado Creek Greenway North

Old Blanco Rd

Typical Trail Qualities
Trail Access Information

Length

0.1 mi

1.0 mi

1.0 mi

2.2 mi

0.1 mi

Surface 
Type

Crushed Stone
(Fines)

Crushed Stone
(Fines)

Crushed Stone
(Fines)

Concrete

Crushed Stone
(Fines)

Maximum Grade
Standard Ramp is 8.3%

56 ft is           6%

100% is        < 5%

99 ft is 6% -   7%

167 ft is 9% - 12%

83 ft is 3% -   4%

Maximum
Cross Slope

32 ft is            6%

115 ft is 6% -    8%

314 ft is 6% - 8.3%

252 ft is 6% -   11%

88 ft is 3% -    4%

Trail Name

Site Line A

Water Loop

Geology Trail

Salado Creek Greenway North

Site Line B

2.1%

2.0%

2.4%

1.4%

1.1%

Typical
Cross
Slope

10 ft

10 ft

79 in

11.1 ft

10 ft

Typical
Tread 
Width

10 ft

10 ft

72 in

6 ft

10 ft

Minimum 
Clearance

Width

2.2%

1.2%

1.7%

2.2%

1.1%

Typical
Grade

WARNING:
Trail conditions may have changed since March 2011 
when these trails were assessed. Signage created by 
Beneficial Designs Inc. using trail data collected by a 
certified trail assessment coordinator.
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